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South Carolina TLegislature

May 18, 2024, 11:00:53 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 0427 General Bill, By Senate Education

A Bill to amend Section 59-5-65, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the minimum standards for student
conduct, attendance, and scholastic achievement, so as to increase the required level of improvement of the average reading
and mathematics test scores of students in these compensatory education programs.

02/19/87
02/24/87
02/24/87
02/25/87
02/26/87
02/26/87
04/21/87

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-592
Read second time SJ-636

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-636

Read third time and sent to House SJ-673

Introduced and read first time HJ-766

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-766

Tabled in committee
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